
pachet materiale

I.D.: 50408073

Data publicarii	05.10.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.015,65 RON - 1.015,65 RON

Descriere: 1 4006887 STERGATOR HM SCALA 550 ANTHR.(007)80X120 5.00 BUC 60.92 304.58 19 57.87
2 7057073 GEL IG.MAINI PE BAZA DE ALCOOL 5L 1.00 BUC 195.00 195.00 19 37.05 3
5004672 INDICATOR TOALETA FEMEI 325 1.00 BUC 6.86 6.86 19 1.30 4 5004673 INDICATOR
TOALETA BARBATI 326 1.00 BUC 6.86 6.86 19 1.30 5 7057651 INDIC SPALAREA MAINILOR ESTE
OBLIGATORIE 5.00 BUC 8.78 43.91 19 8.34 6 7057652 INDICATOR PROTECTIA CAILOR
RESPIRATORII 6.00 BUC 8.78 52.69 19 10.01 7 7057653 INDICATOR PASTRATI DISTANTA 2M
5.00 BUC 10.80 53.99 19 10.26 8 7058045 SOL DEZINF.MAINI 750ML CU TRIGGER 5.00 BUC
16.10 80.50 19 15.30 9 7054273 GEL ANTIB&DEZINF. HYGIENIUM 85 ML 10.00 BUC 8.47
84.71 19 16.09 10 3024863 LOSDI PARIS DOZATOR SAPUN/DEZINFECT. ALB 2.00 BUC 93.28
186.55 19 35.45
